Manually or pneumatically actuated piston pumps with pressure relief valve
are employed in SKF MonoFlex single-line systems.
Manually or pneumatically actuated piston pumps
Product series Pxx
For oil and fluid grease
For use in SKF MonoFlex single-line centralized lubrication systems
P
U

-E
N
Order code P P S 3 0 – 2 1
Piston pump,
pneumatically actuated
Lubricant
S = Oil and fluid grease
Delivery rate
30 = 30 cm³/stroke
Generation
Lubricant reservoir
1 = 1.5 liters 1)
Fill level switch, min.
W1 = With 1)
XX = Without
Pressure switch
A = 16 bar 1)
X = Without
Electrical connection 2)
A = M12×1 plug, 4-pin 1)
Pneumatic connection
1 = Pipe thread M10×1
2 = Plug connector for pipe ø6
3 = Banjo fitting for pipe ø6 1)
4 = Plug connector for pipe ø8
Main line connection
1 = Pipe thread M10×1
2 = Plug connector for pipe ø6 1)
3 = Banjo fitting for pipe ø6
4 = Plug connector for pipe ø8
X = Closed
1) Standard design
2) “x” is assigned automatically if fill level switch and pressure switch are absent.
Le
ft
R
ig
h
t
R
ea
r
Order example
PPS30-21W1AA1132XX
• Piston pump unit, pneumatically actuated
• For oil and fluid grease
• Delivery rate 30 cm³/stroke
• 2. Generation
• 1.5-liter plastic reservoir
• Warning switch for min. fill level
• Pressure switch 16 bar
• Electrical connection M12×1, 4-pin
• Pneumatic connection M10×1
• Main line connection Left: M10×1
 Rear: Banjo fitting ø6
 Right: Plug connector ø6
Fittings for pneumatic and main line
connection
For code Order No.
1 –
2 406-004-VS
3 506-140-VS
4 408-004-VS
X 466-431-001
Left Right
Rear
PPS piston pump for oil and fluid grease
Order code
14
P
U
B
 L
S
/P
2
 1
1
2
1
8
 E
N
 ·
1
-1
1
1
0
-E
N
P-846-2 piston pump for oil,
pneumatically operated
Technical data